

MARUDHAR KESARI JAIN COLLEGEFOR WOMEN





EVENTS

♦Speech ♦Essay

Drawing

*Rangoli

*Human

Chain

*Cycle Rally

Recognizedu/s2(f) &12(B)ofUGCAct1956 Re-Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC (3Cycle) Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

INVITATION



Recognized under sec 2(f) & U(b) of UGC act 1956

Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A'Grade (3'd Cycle)

An ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution, Marudhar Nagar, Chinnakallupallli, Vannyamabdi.

ELECTORAL LITERACY CLUB

Time: 10:00 am ORGANISES

VOTING AWARENESS PROGRAM

VOTE

on 20.12.2021 Topic Entitled "My Vote, My Right"

Venue : Swami Vivekananda Auditorium

Chief Guest:

Mrs. Gayathri Subramani, B.E., RDO, Vnb

Special Guest: Mr. M.Mohan(MA), Thasildar, Vnb

SRI. C. LICKMICHAND JAIN Secretary Dr. M .INBAVALLI
Principal

Dr. N. HEMA MALINI Convenor

PRINCIPAL
Marudhar Kesari Jain College
for Women
Vaniyambadi - 635 751



MARUDHAR KESARI JAIN COLLEGEFOR WOMEN



VANIYAMBADI

Recognizedu/s2(f) &12(B)ofUGCAct1956 Re-Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC (3Cycle) Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

AGENDA



MARUDHAR KESARI JAIN COLLEGE FORWOMEN

(A Project of Sri Marudhar Kesari Jain Trust)

Recognized under Sec. 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956 ll Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University Re-accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade(3rd Cycle) ll An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Marudhar Nagar, Chinnakallupalli, Vaniyambadi -635751.

ELECTORAL LITERACY CLUB ORGANISES

VOTING AWARENESS PROGRAMME

AGENDA

DATE:20.12.2021TIME:10.00 A.M.

Prayer

Felicitation : Dr. M. Inbavalli Principal, MKJC

Honoring the guest : Rotaract club members

Chief Guest Address : Mrs. Gayathri Balasubramani,

DEO, Tirupattur District

Vote of Thanks : Mrs.Shema, Assistant Professor of

Business Administration



MARUDHAR KESARI JAIN COLLEGEFOR WOMEN, VANIYAMBADI



Recognized/s2(f) &12(B)ofUGCAct1956 Re-Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC (3Cycle) Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

REPORT





MARUDHAR KESARI JAIN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, VANIYAMBADI ELECTORAL LITERACY CLUB

VOTING AWARENESS PROGRAMME

DATE-20.12.2021

REPORT

Electoral Literacy Club has organized Voting Awareness Programme on 20.12.2021 at 10.00 am in the Campus on the topic My Vote my Right. The Event started with the prayer and the Felicitation address was given by Dr.M.Inbavalli, Principal, MKJC. The Chief Guests were Mrs. Gayathri Balasubramani, DEO, Tirupattur District and Mr. Mohan, Vaniyambadi Thasildhar. Human Chain, Cycle Rally and various Competitions were conducted on creating voting awareness among the students. 1500 students and 35 staff members have participated in the event and made it successful.

12. 28 38 11 3x

PRINCIPAL
Marudhar Kesari Jain College
for Women
Vaniyambadi - 635 751



MARUDHAR KESARI JAIN COLLEGEFOR WOMEN



VANIYAMBADI

Recognizedu/s2(f) &12(B)ofUGCAct1956 Re-Accredited with "A"
Grade by NAAC
(3Cycle) Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University An ISO 9001:2015 Certified
Institution

PHOTOS









